
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 2nd March Tuesday 3rd March 
 

Wednesday 4th March 
Thursday 5th March Friday 6th March 

Vegetable broth (cèleri)  

Mozza stick (gluten, milk), 
chickpea and coriander 
salad, lettuce, ketchup  

Fruit* 

Andalusian soup  

Lamb navarin (gluten, 
celery), assorted vegetables 

(gluten, celery), mashed 
potatoes (milk)  

Dairy product* (milk) 

 
Potage aux brocolis (cèleri) 

 
Salmon fillet (fish), green 
beans, basmati rice, fish 

sauce (fish, milk) 

 

Ice cream (milk, soy) 
 

Corn salad  

 

Tartiflette (milk)  

 

Biscuit* (gluten, egg, milk) 

Chervil soup 

 

Pasta (gluten, egg), 

bolognaise sauce, 

emmental (milk) 

 

Fruit* 

Monday 9th March Tuesday 10th March 
 

Wednesday 11th March Thursday 12th March Friday 13th March 

 
Lentil soup (céleri)  

 
Vegetable quiches (gluten, 

egg, milk), mixed salad, 
vinaigrette (egg, mustard)  

 
Fruit* 

Leek soup  
 

Sautéed beef with 
vegetables teriyaki sauce 
(gluten, soy, sulfite), rice  

 
Dairy dessert (milk) 

Vegetable soup (celery) 
 

Duo of puff pastries: feta–
spinach twist (wheat gluten, 

egg, milk, sesame) and 
cheese puff pastry (wheat 

gluten, egg, milk, soy), carrot 
salad, steamed potatoes 

 

Fruit* 

Cucumber with chives (egg, 
mustard)  

 
Fish stick (gluten, egg, fish, 
mustard, sulfite), steamed 
potatoes, tartar sauce (egg, 

mustard), salad  
 

Fruit* 

 
Cabbage salad  

 
Sliced chicken, Pitta bread 

(gluten), Garlic sauce (milk) 
 
 

 Dairy product* (milk) 
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Monday 16th March Tuesday 17th March 
 

Wednesday 18th March Thursday 19th March Friday 20th March 

Split pea soup (céleri)  
 

Chicken jambalaya 
(crustaceans, fish, soy, 

sulfite, molluscs)  
 
 

Fruit* 

Cream of poultry (gluten, 
egg, soy, celery)  

 
Chipolata, meat gravy 

(gluten), apple compote, 
potatoes  

 
 

Dairy product* (milk) 

 
 

 

Red cabbage salad  

 

Provençal tagliatelle 

(gluten, egg), Emmental 

cheese (milk)  

 

Dairy product* (milk) 

Bulgarian salad (milk)  
 
 

Veal sauté, Beaugé sauce 
(gluten, milk, mustard, sulfite), 

mashed potatoes (milk), 
broccoli  

 
Fruit* 

Monday 23rd March Tuesday 24th March 
 

Wednesday 25th March Thursday 26th March Friday 27th March 

Carrot soup  

 

Vegetable burger (gluten), 

mixed salad, herb sauce 

(egg, mustard)  

 

Fruit* 

 

 

 

 

Green bean salad (sulfite) 

 

Veal Marengo (gluten), 

vegetables (gluten), 

semolina (gluten, celery)  

 

Dairy product* (milk)  

 

 

Guacamole salad (celery)  

 

Beef lasagna (gluten, egg, 

milk)  

 

Fruit* 

 

Celeriac soup (celery)  

 

Scampi (crustaceans), wok 

vegetables (soy), rice, ketchup 

sauce  

 

Biscuit* (gluten, egg, milk) 

 


